Race Awards for

PSF 5K for Education 2018 3/17/2018 Road Race

Run
Awd Winner
Overall Female
1. Amelia Maughan
2. Annika Narbut
3. Maggie Springer
Overall Male

1. Max Reisinger
2. Allen Baddour
3. Aaron ldeus

8 and Under Female

1. Aury Gourdet
2. Elise Davis

8 and Under Male

1. Felix Hunter
2. James Lee

9-10 Female
1. Anna Morris
2. Caroline Lee

9-10 Male
1. Owen Milford-Beland
2. Maxwell Buzzard

11-12 Female
1. Abigail Klaitman
2. Julia Lubrano
11-12 Male
1. Morgan Milford-beland
2. Gabriel Waterhouse
13-14 Female

1. Kate Chenet
2. Helena Harrison

13-14 Male

1. keegan clossick
2. Alexander Pettit-Roth
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XAge Bib

F13
F16
F17

M14
M46
M30

F7
F7

M8
M7

F10
F9

M10
M10

F11
F11

M12
M12

F14
F14

m14
M13

1972
1420
1652

1534
232
1181

1088
976

1178
1288

1395
1286

2952
625

1243
1903

2953
1749

1994
1130

923
1479

Hometown

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Cardinal Race Services
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183
188

34
85

80
83

51
70

56
129

31
42

17
92

Time

19:54.89
20:08.24
20:39.82

18:03.51
18:34.89
19:42.40

29:18.28
29:21.69

23:20.71
25:47.25

25:39.02
25:42.22

23:49.68
24:56.27

24:11.12
27:29.67

23:12.20
23:32.25

21:47.29
26:12.15

19:56.52
20:33.66
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15-16 Female
1. Virginia Pridgen
2. Marley Usinger
15-16 Male

1. Owen Althouse
2. Alan Huff

17-19 Female

1. Elizabeth LoFrese
2. Elise Ederle

17-19 Male

1. Bradley Kenyon
2. Ryan Combs

20-29 Female

1. Katie Lonergan
2. Christine Schimmel

20-29 Male

1. Spencer Andrews
2. Spenser Carle

30-39 Female

1. Lori Whitman
2. Kym Hunter

30-39 Male

1. Yik Lam
2. Anthony Davis

40-49 Female

1. Beth Grimes
2. Amy Fowler

40-49 Male
1. Michael Bulleri
2. Don Hegland
50-59 Female
1. Mary Ollila
2. Thomas Jeter

50-59 Male

1. Pablo Valencia
2. Mark Walters
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F15
F15

M15
M16

F18
F18

M18
M18

F25
F25

M25
M25

F37
F35

M37
M30

F45
F49

M40
M45

F53
F52

M58
M58

1509
2942

129
1175

1320
1019

1233
1845

1323
1984

160
771

1771
1179

1955
972

1105
1063

579
1893

1453
1195

1716
1740

Carrboro NC
Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Morrisville NC

Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC
Durham NC

Cardinal Race Services

13
65

111
115

38
47

15
28

14
19

21
33

20

23
35

108
132

26
27
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20:43.29
24:47 .42

20:19.70
22:06.72

26:50.79
26:54.20

23:26.04
23:41.75

21:08.86
22:44.69

20:57.08
22:07.41

22:10.56
23:20.27

19:51.70
22:09.34

22:26.87
23:21.15

19:57.41
21:31.00

26:37.68
27:49.80

22:39.14
22:41.91
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60-69 Female

1. Susan Lombardo
2. Dianne Homan

60-69 Male

1. Richard Smith
2. Andy Huber

70-79 Female
1. Susan Fiscus
2. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants
70-79 Male
1. Jay Page
2. Nick Nickerson
80 and above Female
1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
80 and above Male

1. Bill Powers
2. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants
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F61
F62

M64
M68

F70

M71

M72

m83

1322
1155

1636
1172

1051

1458

1440

1504

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Raleigh NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Cardinal Race Services
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128
413

116
136

831

556

784

412

27:28.34
36:26.15

26:55.44
28:07.24

51:34.29

39:38.07

49:06.85

36:25.11
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